PCDS Action ltems

WY wecc

09/17/25

09/17/25

09/17/25
09/17/25

09/17/25

[Assgned Date _ AssignedTo ____Aclonfm ____________Saus __SawsNos ________DueDae ____ ClosedDaie |
a6 12111724 Jon Jensen Put case names in change case file Ongoing
name
04/02/25 WECC Email group when posting new materials Ongoing Reach out to IT
362 to team site regarding team site
alerts; IT is looking into it
06/04/25 LADWP Check internally if there are any updates Open
399 for the IPP Nomogram (path 27) and
CO2 cost
.10 08/05/25 Yi Zhang Follow up with the generation/study Open
team to get the wind patterns
412 08/05/25 WECC Address Kevin's unserved load items Open
08/20/25 WECC Get Hitachi to clarify the differences in  Open
. results and performance of the Battery
model in GridView without MIO, with
MIO and with LA+MIO
08/20/25 WECC Preview Production Cost tax creditsin  Open
428 the 2034 ADS and see if anything needs
to change for the 2036 cycle
08/20/25 Stephen Benchluch Stephen B. to send examples of battery Open

429

431 09/03/25
09/03/25

433

434 09/03/25
09/17/25

435

09/17/25

436

09/17/25

437

PCDS
PCDS

PCDS
WECC

WECC

WECC

Exported on September 22, 2025 1:11:04 PM MDT

downtime and number of cycles for
batteries provided by different vendors

Post new consolidate case Open
Email Hitachi about maintenance Open
scheduler

Develop 2046 ADS schedule Open

Reach out to Hitachi to confirm if the 24- Open
hour plus MIO feature was implemented
in any GridView release.

Several branches in the matching power Open
flow case for ADS 2034 are missing their
A, B and C ratings. WECC to review.

Review the Loads & Resources 2025 Open
data to see how many wind unites are

being commissioned after 2026 for

Production Tax credits.

09/17/25

09/17/25
09/17/25

09/17/25
10/15/25

10/15/25

10/15/25

Page 1 of 1



