PCDS Action Items



	Assigned Date	Assigned To	Action Item	Status	Status Notes	Due Date	Closed Date
316	12/11/24	Jon Jensen	Put case names in change case file name	Ongoing			
362	04/02/25	WECC	Email group when posting new materials to team site	Ongoing	Reach out to IT regarding team site alerts; IT is looking into it		
399	06/04/25	LADWP	Check internally if there are any updates for the IPP Nomogram (path 27) and CO2 cost	Open		09/17/25	
410	08/05/25	Yi Zhang	Follow up with the generation/study team to get the wind patterns	Open		09/17/25	
412	08/05/25	WECC	Address Kevin's unserved load items	Open		09/17/25	
427	08/20/25	WECC	Get Hitachi to clarify the differences in results and performance of the Battery model in GridView without MIO, with MIO and with LA+MIO	Open		09/17/25	
428	08/20/25	WECC	Preview Production Cost tax credits in the 2034 ADS and see if anything needs to change for the 2036 cycle	Open		09/17/25	
429	08/20/25	Stephen Benchluch	Stephen B. to send examples of battery downtime and number of cycles for batteries provided by different vendors	Open		09/17/25	
431	09/03/25	PCDS	Post new consolidate case	Open		09/17/25	
433	09/03/25	PCDS	Email Hitachi about maintenance scheduler	Open		09/17/25	
434	09/03/25	PCDS	Develop 2046 ADS schedule	Open		09/17/25	
435	09/17/25	WECC	Reach out to Hitachi to confirm if the 24-hour plus MIO feature was implemented in any GridView release.	Open		10/15/25	
436	09/17/25	WECC	Several branches in the matching power flow case for ADS 2034 are missing their A, B and C ratings. WECC to review.			10/15/25	
437	09/17/25	WECC	Review the Loads & Resources 2025 data to see how many wind unites are being commissioned after 2026 for Production Tax credits.	Open		10/15/25	